
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1988 BATCH

1 AJAY JASHVANTLAL AGRAWAL agrawal_ajay38000@yahoo.com
2 Ajay Haribhai Patel ajbhai@comcast.net
3 Amee A Patel amihipat@yahoo.com
4 Amish S Shah amishsshah@yahoo.com
5 Anand Shambhvgiri Goswami goswamianand@hotmail.com
6 Anand Shambhugiri Goswami goswamianand@hotmail.com
7 Apurva J Dave
8 Ashesh Pravinkumar Mehta
9 ashesh vitthalbhai Patel patel_ashesh@hotmail.com
10 Ashish C Shah nisarg10@hotmail.com
11 Ashish V Shah
12 Bhavesh K Patel
13 Chintan Rajanikant Bhatt chintanbhatt@yahoo.com
14 Chirag Pankajkumar Shah srilalan@yahoo.co.in
15 Deval Manojbhai Patel
16 Devesh K Pandya deveshpandya@yahoo.com
17 Dhananjay V Pandya
18 Dharmesh R Tharwala dtharwala@hotmail.com
19 Dharmesh Kanubhai Patel p.dk.24@yahoo.com
20 Dinesh M Jethva pamdinjet@yahoo.co.in
21 Falguni S Gandhi
22 Gupta Niraj Radheshayam
23 Hemag N Lagowala
24 Himanshi Bharatkumar Joshi
25 Hiren Anilkumar Joshi
26 Jatin RadheShyam Kshatriya manan.kshatriya@gmail.com
27 JAYSHREE JAGDISH CHANDRA TRIVEDI u.jayshree@yahoo.com
28 Jiten Joshi
29 Joy Michel Tekriwala joyna_joy@yahoo.com
30 Kalpesh K Vyas
31 Ketan N Prajapati ketan@neelkanthimpex.com
32 Ketan Vitthalbhai Patel
33 KHAGESH NAVINCHANDRA BHATT khagesh1971n@yahoo.com
34 Krupesh Ghanshyambhai Thakkar krupa@rushil.com
35 Mahendrabhai Kantibhai Patel
36 Manish A Dalal mdalalriy@hotmail.com
37 Manish Rameshchandra Desai manish_anu2006@yahoo.com.au
38 Manish Dineshbhai Thakkar p.dk.24@yahoo.com
39 Megha D Parmar megha_thoria@yahoo.com
40 Mehul Chandrakantbhai Mehta mehul.mehta@pandyamehta.com
41 Mitesh Pravinchandra Brahmbhatt miteshpb17@yahoo.com
42 Mitesh Jaishankar Vyas
43 Mrudang Divyang Pandya mrudangpandya@yahoo.in
44 Neeta J Patel
45 Nilam Alkeshkumar Patel
46 Nilesh B Talati nileshtalati@ymail.com
47 Nilesh Ashok kumar Vaidya nilesh_neha1971@yahoo.com
48 Nimesh M Chaudhari Nimeshch@yahoo.co.in
49 Nirav J Shah nirav100@hotmail.com
50 Nirav Kishorkumar Khandhadia nirav_kk@yahoo.co.in
51 Nirav T Amin ntamin71@yahoo.com
52 Paras Devendra Trivedi paras_trivedi159@yahoo.co.in
53 PARUL SATISHBHAI TRIVEDI chiragbhatt14178@gmail.com
54 Patheek G Chokshi patheek@hotmail.com



55 Paulomi H Shah
56 PINAL HASMUKHLAL SHAH pinalshah49@yahoo.co.in
57 Piyush Gunavantlal Vora vorapiyush30@gmail.com
58 Praful Z Jethva optima4u@rediffmail.com
59 Pragnesh rameshbhai Shah
60 Pranav R Bodiwala
61 Pranav Bharatkumar Jani janipranav@yahoo.com
62 Pranav Vasudev bhai Pandya
63 Pulkit Vinodkumar Pathak
64 Rakesh Narottambhai Panchal
65 Rakesh Keshavlal Thakkar rakesh_thakkar@hotmail.com
66 Rupal A Mehta
67 Rupesh Bhagwandas Shah rupeshshah@sbcglobal.net
68 Samir Jitendrabhai Shah samirdhruv@yahoo.co.in
69 Saurin Tusharbhai Upadhyay
70 Smitesh Navinbhai Chhovara gopaletv@gmail.com
71 Snehal Sudhakarbhai shah snehal999@hotmail.com
72 Sona K Kabaria (Patel) skabaria1@hotmail.com
73 Swetal I Joshi
74 Tejal R Shah
75 Uma Himal Desai hmismiley@yahoo.com
76 Urvi Pulkesh Mehta mpulkesh@yahoo.co.in
77 UTPAL R THAKKAR thakkar.utpal@rediffmail.com
78 Vadna H Bhatt
79 Vikram Bhagwandas Ahuja ahujavicky@yahoo.in
80 Yatin Rameshchandra Desai yatindesai@rocketmail.com
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